InterMountain ESD Print Shop Price List

COPY PAPER (Per 100 Sheets)

8.5"x11" 8.5"x14"
20# White $0.90 $1.47
20# Colors $1.42 $2.56
24# Classic Crest Smooth/Laid $5.69
24# Classic Crest Linen $6.12
60# Astrobright $340  $4.32
60# Lynx $1.95
60# Husky $2.95
60# Astroparche $4.47
70# Lynx $2.27
704# Royal Sundance $5.15
80# Titan Gloss/Dull text $3.06
1004 Titan Plus Gloss/Dull text $3.73

COVER PAPER (Per 100 Sheets)

8.5"x11" 8.5"x14"

65# Astrobright Cover $6.73
65# Astroparche Cover $8.86
65# Lettermark Colors Cover $4.20
80# Classic Linen Cover $14.03
80# Classic Smooth/Laid Cover $13.50
80# Cougar Digital Cover $6.75
80# Royal Sundance Cover $11.15
80# Titan Plus Digital/Dull Cover $6.90
90# White Index $4.45

90# Colors Index $4.43

1004 Titan Plus Digital/Dull Cover $8.20
1004# Cougar Digital Cover $8.21

110# White Index $4.92
1104# Colors Index $5.10

100# White Lynx Cover

CARBONLESS PAPER (Per 100 Sets)

8.5"x11" 8.5"x14"
2-Part NCR (white, vellow) $9.62 $14.82
3-Part NCR (white, Yellow, Pink) $16.21  $24.98
4-Part NCR (white, Yellow, Pink, Gold) $23.42 $35.62
5-Part NCR (White, Green, Yellow, Pink, Gold) $29.72 $47.88

CARBONLESS PAPER (Per 100 Sheets)

8.5"x11" 8.5"x14”
CB White $9.44 $11.95
CB Color $9.56  $12.10
CFB White $11.47 $14.57
CFB Color $11.59 $14.73
CF Color $6.90 $8.74
CF Tag White (Cover Weight) $22.17

11"x17"
$2.46
$4.03

$6.79

$4.33
$10.55
$5.32
$6.65

11"x17"
$13.44

$13.80
$9.25
$8.55

$12.55

$10.55
$10.73
$13.60

11"x17"
$23.08
$39.02
$55.62
$78.30

11"x17"
$18.87

$23.19
$13.81

BLANK ENVELOPES (Per 100)

#10 Regular White

#10 Window White

#10 Regular with Security Tint
#10 Window with Security Tint
#10 Royal Linen

#10 Astrobright

#10 Classic Linen

#9 Regular White

#6-3/4 Regular White

#6-3/4 Colors

A-2 Regular White

A-2 Astrobright/Astroparche
A-2 Classic Linen

6"x9” White Catalog Open End
6.5"%x9.5”" White Catalog Open End

OTHER SERVICES/SUPPLIES

Cutting

Stapling

Padding

Hand Collating
Folding

Hand Folding
Score/Perforation
Hole Punching
Laminating

Tape Closure
Numbering/Merged Info

BINDING
Comb Binding
Coil Binding
Fastback (Medium & Narrow Strips)
Fastback (wide Strips)

$4.00

$0.05 per staple

$4.88
$6.49
$5.90
$7.07
$9.77
$8.49
$12.67
$5.29
$4.98
$5.21
$5.13
$9.62
$13.49
$10.68
$13.65

$0.05 per set  $0.25 per pad

$0.05 per sheet
$0.03 per sheet
$0.15 per sheet
$0.05 per sheet
$0.05 per sheet
$0.75 per sq.ft.

$0.15 per strip

$0.03 each

$0.25 each
$1.50 each
$0.75 per strip
$1.50 per strip

LABOR AND FINISHING

$35.00 per hour (entrepreneurial customers only)

PRINTING/COPYING

Black & White School District price
Entrepreneurial price
Full Color School District price

Entrepreneurial price
Large Format School District price

Entrepreneurial price

$0.02 per side
$0.048 per side
$0.15 per side
$0.35 per side
$3.00 per sq.ft.
$6.00 per sq.ft.
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