InterMountain ESD Print Shop Price List

COPY PAPER (Per 100 Sheets)

	8.5"x11"	8.5"x14"	11"x17"
20# White	\$0.90	\$1.47	\$2.46
20# Colors	\$1.42	\$2.56	\$4.03
24# Classic Crest Smooth/Laid	\$5.69		
24# Classic Crest Linen	\$6.12		
60# Astrobright	\$3.40	\$4.32	\$6.79
60# Lynx	\$1.95		
60# Husky		\$2.95	
60# Astroparche	\$4.47		
70# Lynx	\$2.27		\$4.33
70# Royal Sundance	\$5.15		\$10.55
80# Titan Gloss/Dull text	\$3.06		\$5.32
100# Titan Plus Gloss/Dull text	\$3.73		\$6.65

COVER PAPER (Per 100 Sheets)

	8.5"x11"	8.5"x14"	11"x17"
65# Astrobright Cover	\$6.73		\$13.44
65# Astroparche Cover	\$8.86		
65# Lettermark Colors Cover	\$4.20		
80# Classic Linen Cover	\$14.03		
80# Classic Smooth/Laid Cover	\$13.50		
80# Cougar Digital Cover	\$6.75		
80# Royal Sundance Cover	\$11.15		
80# Titan Plus Digital/Dull Cover	\$6.90		\$13.80
90# White Index	\$4.45		\$9.25
90# Colors Index	\$4.43		\$8.55
100# Titan Plus Digital/Dull Cover	\$8.20		\$12.55
100# Cougar Digital Cover	\$8.21		
110# White Index	\$4.92		\$10.55
110# Colors Index	\$5.10		\$10.73
100# White Lynx Cover			\$13.60

CARBONLESS PAPER (Per 100 Sets)

	8.5"X11"	8.5"X14"	11"X17"
2-Part NCR (White, Yellow)	\$9.62	\$14.82	\$23.08
3-Part NCR (White, Yellow, Pink)	\$16.21	\$24.98	\$39.02
4-Part NCR (White, Yellow, Pink, Gold)	\$23.42	\$35.62	\$55.62
5-Part NCR (White, Green, Yellow, Pink, Gold)	\$29.72	\$47.88	\$78.30

CARBONLESS PAPER (Per 100 Sheets)

	8.5"x11"	8.5"x14"	11"x17"
CB White	\$9.44	\$11.95	\$18.87
CB Color	\$9.56	\$12.10	
CFB White	\$11.47	\$14.57	
CFB Color	\$11.59	\$14.73	\$23.19
CF Color	\$6.90	\$8.74	\$13.81
CF Tag White (Cover Weight)	\$22.17		

BLANK ENVELOPES (Per 100)

	-
#10 Regular White	\$4.88
#10 Window White	\$6.49
#10 Regular with Security Tint	\$5.90
#10 Window with Security Tint	\$7.07
#10 Royal Linen	\$9.77
#10 Astrobright	\$8.49
#10 Classic Linen	\$12.67
#9 Regular White	\$5.29
#6-3/4 Regular White	\$4.98
#6-3/4 Colors	\$5.21
A-2 Regular White	\$5.13
A-2 Astrobright/Astroparche	\$9.62
A-2 Classic Linen	\$13.49
6"x9"White Catalog Open End	\$10.68
6.5"x9.5" White Catalog Open End	\$13.65

OTHER SERVICES/SUPPLIES

Cutting	\$4.00
Stapling	\$0.05 per staple
Padding	\$0.05 per set \$0.25 per pad
Hand Collating	\$0.05 per sheet
Folding	\$0.03 per sheet
Hand Folding	\$0.15 per sheet
Score/Perforation	\$0.05 per sheet
Hole Punching	\$0.05 per sheet
Laminating	\$0.75 per sq.ft.
Tape Closure	\$0.15 per strip
Numbering/Merged Info	\$0.03 each

BINDING

Comb Binding	\$0.25 each
Coil Binding	\$1.50 each
Fastback (Medium & Narrow Strips)	\$0.75 per strip
Fastback (Wide Strips)	\$1.50 per strip

LABOR AND FINISHING

\$35.00 per hour (entrepreneurial customers only)

PRINTING/COPYING

Black & White	School District price	\$0.02 per side
	Entrepreneurial price	\$0.048 per side
Full Color	School District price	\$0.15 per side
	Entrepreneurial price	\$0.35 per side
Large Format	School District price	\$3.00 per sq.ft.
	Entrepreneurial price	\$6.00 per sq.ft.